
APRIL 2024 
VACATION CARE BOOKING FORM

Dates Activity
Full Day Half Day

AM
Half Day

PM

(please tick days required)

Pupil Free Day: Friday 12 April 2024

Friday 12 April 2024  |  Pupil Free Day

Week 1: Monday 15 April to Friday 19 April 2024

Monday 15 April  |  Dance Workshop  |  Create Paint and Decorate

Tuesday 16 April  |  Epic Inflatable Day  |  Sand Art

Wednesday 17 April  |  Kung Fu Panda 4  |  Art Attack

Thursday 18 April  |  Electronics Day and Dickenson’s Amusements 

Friday 19 April  |  Whiz Bang  |  Creative Craft

Week 2: Monday 22 April to Friday 26 April 2024

Monday 22 April  |  Disco Day  |  Emoji Pillow

Tuesday 23 April  |  Mini Golf  |  Creative Craft

Wednesday 24 April  |  Marion Leisure Centre

Thursday 25 April  |   CLOSED: PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Friday 26 April  |  Disney’s The Little Mermaid JR  |  Let’s Get Active

Child/ren’s Details

Surname: 										        

Child 1:                                                          Child 2:                                                          Child 3:                                                      

Please email completed form to woodcroftoshc@woodcroft.sa.edu.au

Pupil Free Day: Monday 29 April 2024

Monday 29 April  |  Pupil Free Day
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